
Championnat de France FFSA des Circuits - Circuit Paul Ricard

30 September 2021 - 03 October 2021

Championnat de France F4

Merge on 2nd best lap

Final Classification
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1 MASSON Esteban FRA 2:08.641 - -

2 GIUSTI Alessandro FRA Junior 2:08.652 0.011 0.011

3 VAYRON Elliott FRA 2:08.652 0.011 -

4 CAPIETTO Macéo FRA 2:08.834 0.193 0.182

5 CABANELAS Dario SUI Junior 2:08.844 0.203 0.010

6 LIGIER Daniel FRA 2:08.885 0.244 0.041

7 GERACI Enzo FRA Junior 2:08.888 0.247 0.003

8 BARTER Hugh AUS 2:09.220 0.579 0.332

9 JULIEN Gaël FRA 2:09.268 0.627 0.048

10 ANDY Noah FRA 2:09.556 0.915 0.288

11 TANGAVELOU Owen FRA 2:09.558 0.917 0.002

12 PROVOST Pierre-Alexandre FRA Junior 2:09.706 1.065 0.148

13 SUTOMNO Thanapongpan THA 2:09.842 1.201 0.136

14 ANDRIOLO Romain FRA 2:10.232 1.591 0.390

15 PELET Louis FRA 2:10.860 2.219 0.628

16 RICHER Enzo FRA 2:10.926 2.285 0.066

17 MORANO Luciano USA 2:11.191 2.550 0.265

18 JEROME Paul FRA 2:12.594 3.953 1.403

19 FAVARIO Angélina FRA 2:13.219 4.578 0.625
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